·····	
2110004	1515
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	000301740560
(City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	07/26/1701015021 *+25.00
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED 17 JUL 26 PH 2: 54 DIVISION OF CONCERNIONS
	O CIE MICONIS AUG 0 1 2017

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: _____

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

David Rowland

Name of Person

JT Rush LLC

Firm/Company

12784 Cattail Pond Circle S

Address

Jacksonville, FL 32224

City/State and Zip Code

davidrowland@jackbecker.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

David Rowland	at () 3093800
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:
Registration Section	Registration Section
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations
Clifton Building	P.O. Box 6327
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301	Tallahassee, Florida 32314
Enclosed is a check for the following a	mount:
☑ \$25 Filing Fee	\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy
INHS18 (2/14)	

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

eby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to consistence of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with bligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is represented office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company of in writing of my change.	of the limited liability company:	Rush LLC		
Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS) Mailing address of limited liability (Note: MAY BE POST OFFIC) 04/07/2011 L11000041515 Date of filing/registration in Florida 4. United States Corporation Agents, Inc. Document number Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of the Florida Dept. of State: Image: Corporation Agents, Inc. Registered Office Address: (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS) Image: Corporation Agents, Inc. 13302 Winding Oak Court Tampa FL 33612 David Rowland FL Site: Image: Corporation Agents, Inc. NEW Registered Office Address: (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS) Image: Corporation Agents, Inc. Image: Corporation Agents, Inc. NEW Registered Office Address: FL 33612 Image: Corporation Agents, Inc. Imited liability company is not organized under the laws of the State of Florida, it is hereby confirmed that the ever earthonized by an affirmative vote of the members of the limited liability company. Image: Corporation Agents, Inc. Jacksonville FL 32224 Image: Corporation Agents, Inc. Imited liability company is not organized under the laws of the State of Florida, it is hereby confirmed that the ever earthonized by an affirmative vote of the members of the limited liability	• • • • —	(b) 12	784 Cattail Pond Circle S	
Date of filing/registration in Florida 4. Document number United States Corporation Agents, Inc. Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of the Florida Dept. of State: Registered Agent and Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS) 13302 Winding Oak Court Tampa FL 33612 David Rowland FL 532224 Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered Office address: 12784 Cattail Pond Circle S Jacksonville FL 32224 Imited liability company is not organized under the laws of the State of Florida, it is hereby confirmed that the grade of the operating are enthorized by an affirmative vote of the members of the limited liability company or as otherwise prices of the company or as otherwise prices of organized under the limited liability company or as otherwise prices of the amerber of the limited liability company. Autor of a member of authorized representative of a member Printed or typed name of signed and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to company of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with a prove agree agree as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document in the resistered agree as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is in writter of the chapter. Thereby confirm that the limited liability company in the relative company of the address. Thereby confirm that the limited liability company in the relative to the proper and complete performance of the limited liability company or as otherwise		company:	-	
United States Corporation Agents, Inc. Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of the Florida Dept. of State: Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS) 13302 Winding Oak Court 13302 Tampa FL David Rowland FL Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered Office address: 12784 Cattail Pond Circle S Jacksonville FL Jacksonville FL Jacksonville FL Mean of the oppointment as registered agent and/or soft the limited liability company or as otherwise prices of the limited liability company or as otherwise prices of grantavity or the operating presentative of a member David Rowland David Corcle S Jacksonville FL Jacksonville FL Jacksonville FL Mean of a member of suborized type scentative of a member David Rowland David Rowland David Rowland David Rowland Printed or type name of signec Mean of a member of authorized representative of a member Printed or type name of signec Mean of a member of authorized representative of a member Printed or type name of signec Printed or type name of signec Printed or type nam	4/07/2011	 Ľ11	000041515	
Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of the Florida Dept. of State: Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS) 13302 Winding Oak Court 13302 Winding Oak Court Tampa , FL David Rowland	Date of filing/registration in Flori	da 4.	Document number	
Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of the Florida Dept, of State: Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS) 13302 Winding Oak Court [] Tampa FL David Rowland [] Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered Office address: [] NEW Registered Office Address: [] 12784 Cattail Pond Circle S [] Jacksonville FL Siles of a florida street address of the State of Florida, it is hereby confirmed ange or changes are made, the Florida street address of the registered office and the business office of the will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liability company, it is hereby confirmed that the erere authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of the limited liability company or as otherwise prices of organization for the operating forement of the limited liability company. Autre of a member or authorized representative of a member Printed or typed name of signee by accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to com formative, and I am Jamiliar with the registered agent and complete performance of my duites, and I am Jamiliar with it writing of the change.	nited States Corporation Agents,	Inc.		
13302 Winding Oak Court FL Tampa FL David Rowland FL Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registered Office address</u> : 12784 Cattail Pond Circle S <u>NEW</u> Registered Office Address: 12784 Cattail Pond Circle S Jacksonville FL Jacksonville FL Jacksonville FL Jacksonville Drink Case of a Florida street address of the registered office and the business office of the will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liability company, it is hereby confirmed that the case of or a members of the limited liability company or as otherwise prices of organization or the operating preement of the limited liability company or as otherwise prices of organization or the operating preement of the limited liability company. 1 Max David Rowland and or a member or authorized representative of a member Printed or typed name of signee by accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this conparity. If write agree to con inv duties, and I am familitar will ignition in the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familitar will be defined will be identiced with the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familitar will be identiced will be a moment of the series of the address. Thereby compare 055, F.S. Or, if this document is the effect defined will be a moment of the limited liability company will write write dudies. Thereby compare 055, F.S. Or, if this document is the write write defined williab	gistered Agent and Registered Office shown on t	he records of the Florida Dept.	of State:	
13302 Winding Oak Court Tampa , FL David Rowland Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered Office address:</u> 12784 Cattail Pond Circle S Jacksonville Jacksonville , FL , FL Jacksonville , FL , FL Jacksonville , FL , FL <t< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></t<>				
Tampa , FL 33612 David Rowland Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered Office address: NEW Registered Office Address: 12784 Cattail Pond Circle S Jacksonville , FL 32224 limited liability company is not organized under the laws of the State of Florida, it is hereby confirmed name or changes are made, the Florida street address of the registered office and the business office of the will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liability company, it is hereby confirmed that the ore authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of the limited liability company or as otherwise prices of organization or the operating agreement of the limited liability company, or as otherwise prices of organization or the operating agreement of the limited liability company. 1 Member of authorized representative of a member 2 David Rowland atter of a member of authorized representative of a member Printed or typed name of signee by accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to com into of a member Printed or typed name of signee by accept the appointment as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document if guitors of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document if the effect dyname of the registered of the address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company in writing of microhange.		<u>DA STREET ADDRESS)</u>		
12784 Cattail Pond Circle S Jacksonville , FL 32224 limited liability company is not organized under the laws of the State of Florida, it is hereby confirmed ange or changes are made, the Florida street address of the registered office and the business office of the will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liability company, it is hereby confirmed that the organization or the operating acceent of the limited liability company or as otherwise prices of organization or the operating acceent of the limited liability company. 1 1 </td <td>`</td> <td></td> <td> 0</td> <td>--4</td>	`		0	- - 4
12784 Cattail Pond Circle S Jacksonville ,FL 32224 imited liability company is not organized under the laws of the State of Florida, it is hereby confirmed ange or changes are made, the Florida street address of the registered office and the business office of the will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liability company, it is hereby confirmed that the organization or the operating areement of the limited liability company or as otherwise prices of organization or the operating areement of the limited liability company. 1 1 </td <td>ampa</td> <td>, FL_33612</td> <td></td> <td>J</td>	ampa	, FL_33612		J
12784 Cattail Pond Circle S Jacksonville , FL 32224 limited liability company is not organized under the laws of the State of Florida, it is hereby confirmed ange or changes are made, the Florida street address of the registered office and the business office of the will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liability company, it is hereby confirmed that the organization or the operating accelent of the limited liability company or as otherwise prices of organization or the operating accelent of the limited liability company. 1 Image: Company is not organized under the laws of the limited liability company or as otherwise prices of organization or the operating accelent of the limited liability company. 1 Image: Company is not organized under the laws of the limited liability company or as otherwise prices of organization or the operating accelent of the limited liability company. 1 Image: Company is not organized under the limited liability company. 1 Image: Company is not organized under the limited liability company. 1 Image: Company is not organized under the limited liability company. 1 Image: Company is not organized under the limited liability company. 1 Image: Company is not organized under the limited liability company. 1 Image: Company is not organized under the limited liability company. 1 Image: Company is not organized upper the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar willigations of my position as registered agent as	avid Rowland		, and the second s	17 JUL 26
12784 Cattail Pond Circle S Jacksonville Iimited liability company is not organized under the laws of the State of Florida, it is hereby confirmed ange or changes are made, the Florida street address of the registered office and the business office of the will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liability company, it is hereby confirmed that the organization or the operating accelent of the limited liability company or as otherwise prices of organization or the operating accelent of the limited liability company. 1 1 1		W Registered Office address:		6 I
12784 Cattail Pond Circle S Jacksonville FL Signature FL Signature Imited liability company is not organized under the laws of the State of Florida, it is hereby confirmed ange or changes are made, the Florida street address of the registered office and the business office of the will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liability company, it is hereby confirmed that the organization or the operating are emembers of the limited liability company or as otherwise provide of a member Max David Rowland Printed or typed name of signee eby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar will ligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document if the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar will ligations of my position as registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company. Max Max				PH
12784 Cattail Pond Circle S Jacksonville Iimited liability company is not organized under the laws of the State of Florida, it is hereby confirmed ange or changes are made, the Florida street address of the registered office and the business office of the will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liability company, it is hereby confirmed that the organization or the operating accelent of the limited liability company or as otherwise prices of organization or the operating accelent of the limited liability company. 1 1 1				2: 54
Jacksonville , FL 32224 limited liability company is not organized under the laws of the State of Florida, it is hereby confirmed ange or changes are made, the Florida street address of the registered office and the business office of the will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liability company, it is hereby confirmed that the orgen eauthorized by an affirmative vote of the members of the limited liability company or as otherwise prices of organization or the operating agreement of the limited liability company. 1 1<	·			985
limited liability company is not organized under the laws of the State of Florida, it is hereby confirmed ange or changes are made, the Florida street address of the registered office and the business office of t will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liability company, it is hereby confirmed that the of ere authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of the limited liability company or as otherwise p icles of organization or the operating therement of the limited liability company. <u>A manual comparison or the operating therement of the limited liability company</u> . <u>A manual comparison or the operating therement of the limited liability company</u> . <u>A manual comparison of a member</u> <u>A manual comparison of manual comparison of a member</u> <u>A manual comparison of manual company compa</u>	2784 Cattail Pond Circle S			
limited liability company is not organized under the laws of the State of Florida, it is hereby confirmed ange or changes are made, the Florida street address of the registered office and the business office of t will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liability company, it is hereby confirmed that the of rere authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of the limited liability company or as otherwise p ticles of organization or the operating referement of the limited liability company. <u>A member or authorized representative of a member</u> by accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to com- tingations of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with ligations of my position as registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company in writing of purchange.	acksonvillo	22224		
ange or changes are made, the Florida street address of the registered office and the business office of t will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liability company, it is hereby confirmed that the pere authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of the limited liability company or as otherwise p ticles of organization or the operating agreement of the limited liability company. <u>A Management of a member</u> David Rowland Printed or typed name of signee eby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to con- tions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar will ligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is referent effect dichange in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company of my management of the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company of my my change.		, FL_32224		
nature of a member or authorized representative of a member eby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to con sions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is rely reflect dichange in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company rely in writing of this change.	e or changes are made, the Florida street be identical. Or, in the case of a Florid authorized by an affirmative vote of the	t address of the registered a limited liability compa members of the limited ment of the limited liabil	d office and the business office of ny, it is hereby confirmed that the liability company or as otherwise ity company.	f the registere e change(s)
sions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar will ligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document i rely peffect of change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company of in writing of this change.	of a member or authorized representative of a me	<u> </u>		
ure of Registered Agent N	s of all statutes relative to the proper an utions of my position as registered agent reflect achange in the revistered other	ent and agree to act in th d complete performance as provided for in Chap. address, I hereby confirt	is capacity. I further agree to co of my duties, and I am familiar w ter 605, F.S. Or, if this document m that the limited liability compar	mply with the vith and accept is being filed ny has been
Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tailahassee, FL 32314		n a n		

FILING FEE: \$25.00